Session Mentors for Undergraduate Program
The role of mentors is to provide support and guide the students in handling issues including career planning, academic matter, stress handling etc. Each session has been assigned mentors to whom they can visit and seek advice.
1. Principle Mentor: Dr. Nasir Ahmad –Send Email (nasirahmad@uet.edu.pk)
2. Mentors for Session 2019: Dr. Muhammad Usman and Dr. Imran Mahmood  –Send Email (m.usman@uet.edu.pk, imran.mahmood@uet.edu.pk) 
3. Mentors for Session 2020: Dr. Hashim Iqbal, Mr. U. S. Virk, Mr. Waqas Arshad and Mr. Zia ur Rahman –Send Email (hashim.iqbal@uet.edu.pk, umar.virk@uet.edu.pk,waqas.arshad@uet.edu.pk, ziaurrahman@uet.edu.pk ) 
4. Mentors for Session 2021: Dr. Asif Ishfaque, Dr. Asim Ghaffar, Mr. Dilruba Siddiqi, Dr. Imran Ali –Send Email (asif.ishfaque@uet.edu.pk, asim.ghaffar@uet.edu.pk,siddiqi@uet.edu.pk, Imran.ali@uet.edu.pk) 
5. Mentors for Session 2022: Mr. Saqib Zafar –Send Email (saqibzafar@uet.edu.pk)
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